Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	3, Fax: (207) 874-87		r Address: 70 C TO	(33 C)		
44 Alder St	Mid-town Pro	perties Llc	Po Box 641 OF PORTLAN Phone: 450-0370			)	
Business Name: Contractor Na		<u> </u>		actor Address:	Phone		
	Bill Simpson		P.O.	Box 641 Freeport	2078656	678	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		<del></del>	Zone:	
		į	Add	litions - Multi Family		152h	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee: Cost of Wor	rk: CEO District:	7	
Multi Family/14 Units	Multi Family/	14 Units	\$58.00   \$5,000.00   2				
			FIRE	DEPT: Approved	INSPECTION:		
				Denied	Use Group:	Type 4	
			Ī	Defiled		10/22/1	
least: 14D	. U per micro	tiche				Jan	
Proposed Project Description:			7		1 ( 8) (	1-1	
Construct 3 28' x 8' Decks/	Second, Third and Fourth	h Floors.	Signat		Signature.	m	
			PEDE	STRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST	TRICT (P.A.D.)		
			Action	n: Approved App	proved w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signat	ture:	Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning Approva	al		
gad	09/17/2002						
1. This permit application	-	Special Zone or Rev	riews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation	
Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.	ting applicable State and	☐ Shoreland	~~~	☐ Variance	Not in Distri	ct or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland to	Miscellaneous		☐ Does Not Re	Does Not Require Review	
- <del>-</del>	k.	1 10	$\langle \mathcal{D}_{\gamma^*\gamma}  $		ļ		
septic or electrical work  3. Building permits are vowithin six (6) months of	oid if work is not started f the date of issuance.	□ Wetland to (4) □ Flood Zone	יייט	Conditional Use	Requires Rev	view	
septic or electrical wor.  3. Building permits are vo.	oid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision	<i>ν</i> , , ,	Conditional Use	☐ Requires Rev	riew	
septic or electrical work  3. Building permits are vowithin six (6) months of False information may	oid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building		ייטי	_			
septic or electrical work  3. Building permits are vowithin six (6) months of False information may	oid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	Subdivision	שייטי	Interpretation	Approved		
septic or electrical work  3. Building permits are vowithin six (6) months of False information may	oid if work is not started of the date of issuance. invalidate a building	☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan		Interpretation Approved	Approved w/		

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached Permit Number: 021064 Mid-town Properties Llc /Bi This is to certify that mpson Construct 3 28' x 8' Decks/ has permission to ond, Th and Fo Floors. OCT 2 / 2000 AT 44 Alder St 033 C01800 provided that the person or persons. epting this perit m or ation of the provisions of the Statutes of I ine and of the ances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and s ctures, and of the application on file in this department. ication inspe n musi Apply to Public Works for street line n and w n permi n procu A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t thered procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ed or losed-in. ing or part thereof is occupied. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. - IN MINI Health Dept. Appeal Board

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Other

Department Name

02-1064

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	38-40	ALDER 5	<b>.</b>		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Struct 多の ロ'	ure	Square Foo	tage of Lot 12422	0' +/_	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 33 C 18+19	l	William	P.Simpsn-	Telept	none: 65-667 <b>8</b> 150-03 <b>70</b>
.essee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone P.O. FR	name, addre SAWE) BOX 641 EEPORT, W	ss & UE 04032	Cost Of 4 Work: \$	9
Current use: $\frac{\int \sqrt{\langle \cdot \rangle}}{\int \sqrt{\langle \cdot \rangle}}$ if the location is currently vacant, what w	as prior use:	•	<b>O</b>		
Approximately how long has it been vac	ant:				
Proposed use: New REAR Project description:	DECKS 08 X	ر لا ر	second	- • . + h	تر کے کام
Contractor's name, address & telephone  Who should we contact when the permit  Mailing address:		_	865-667 ipsm	- -	<b>,</b>
Ve will contact you by phone when the paylew the requirements before starting a nd a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	n a Plan Revie	wer. A stop w PHONE:	oick up the poor ork order with 66 to 66 t	ll be issued 78
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL NIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING FORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS P	>/PLANNING	SUBMISSIONS DEPARTMENT,	THE PERMIT WI WE MAY REQ	LL BE AUTON UIRE ADDITIC	MATICALLY DNAL
ereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nove been authorized by the owner to make this appointains. In addition, if a permit for work described in the latest the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit.	lication as his/hi n this applicatio	er authorized age n is issued. I certif	int. I agree to col v that the Code (	nform to all app Official's authori	ollcable laws of this
gnature of applicant:	Pann		Date: 9 -	12-02	
This is NOT a permit, you may n			I	CITY OF	DING INSPECTION

Createday				Permit Nbr Ogn
gad			Comment Date	Prmt 02-1064
© registed and		Nome mjn	Reed structurals, incomplete, Owner notified this date, MJN	Second Se
			ncomplete, Owner	
09/18/2002 <b>ModBy</b> min		Follow Up Daile	notified this date	Additions - Multi Family  Estimated Cost  Estimated Cost  Type  Ty
			AJN Ag	Constitype New  New  S5,000.00
ModDale		Completed	Dei	Numi Numi Date  Appl. Date  Issue Date  Date Closed
10/05		N N	Solve	8 9 8

	2-1064			
Zoning		Approved with Condition	ns <b>A</b>	Marge Schmuckal
38-44 Ald	er Street			10/04/2002
			Section.	09/19/2002
	Ma	arge Schmuckal	10/04/2002	
	preved on the basis of Ok	plans submitted. Any dea	Alima spuliterpita s	
(All Croperty Apail rain	en & burion ()4) fan nd approvel	aly disalling. Any charge o	use Sitali require a se	porate permit
This (\$ NOT an epproce	Filter on accidipanal one	Nine unit. You SNALL NO	acić sky sycitkana si	izhar eculoment
Chical approals	au (o neris Buch Bs 4)c	nes, microwaves, rotrigeral	ars, or kilohen sinks, i	ac Whasa
ijika Bribi (b. 10.00). Londil alikostoji pomi	CALLINE SERVICE SERVE BUT TAYOU	) interpresente diade (o la	a ground level. Any sa	ch change.
	09/18/2002 gad		10/04/2002	mes

Sides: 10 (eg - 25' 6656)
Front : NAA \* 313 @ 4th Floar Decens \* 75 42 20 FLOOR DECKS 97-8 BILL SIMPSON ALDER STREET 38-40 DECH MIN. BUT DODGE IN UPPER GRAND-REPLACES EXSISTIMY EBRESS. Make Used to THE UP AS EVIDENCED IN STAILS FROM JAF \* THATE IS DAM! Deck to Deck. FLOOR DECK TO \* NO STATES FOR Smurray

38.40 ALDER ST.





